CITY OF

w Aames

REPORT OF

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period: X

I:' 1St _ 15th

16™ — end of month

Month and year:

January 2013

For City Council date:

February 12, 2013

Contract Purchasing
Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Change Contact
Department | General Description of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders Order Approved By | Person/Buyer
Water & WPC Facility RWPS Pipe 1 $135,300.00 Story $0.00 $5,190.00 J. Dunn MA
Pollution Supports & Check Valve Construction Co.
Control Replacement
Public 2009/10 Concrete 2 $1,022,869.17 | Concrete $-(2,074.00) $4,464.09 T. Warner MA
Works Pavement Improvements Technologies,
Inc.
Public Design Features on 1 $555,495.00 RDG Dabhlquist $0.00 $1,454.22 E. Cowles MA
Works South 16™ Street Art Studio
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $




